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Anahtar sözcükler: Anahtar sözcüklerin sayısı 5 ile 7 arasında olmalı ve küçük harflerle yazılmalıdır.



Introduction (Section Title)
Write the introduction part of your work within the framework of the rules specified in the writing rules, in "Calibri" font, 10 pt. Size, "single" line spacing, without first line indent and 6 nk space after paragraph (or simply use "Normal" style in the styles section).
Subheading (Use Level 1 Heading Style)
Subheadings in the study should be written in accordance with the title features specified in the spelling guide. To create a Level 1 Subheading, you can use the Level 1 Heading style in the "Styles" section of the article template.
Subheading (use level 2 heading style)
Subheadings in the study should be written in accordance with the title features specified in the spelling guide. To create a Level 2 Subheading, you can use the Level 2 Heading style in the "Styles" section of the article template.
Subheading (use level 3 heading style)
Subheadings in the study should be written in accordance with the title features specified in the spelling guide. To create a Level 3 Subheading, you can use the Level 3 Heading style in the "Styles" section of the article template. Be careful not to use a lower level header.

Method
Write the methodology of research type and pattern, research model, universe-sampling of the research depending on the research type, research data, data collection tool, data analysis, validity, and reliability of the data of your study under this section.

Findings
You can write the findings you obtained within the scope of your study in this section by considering the rules stated in the spelling guide.

Table 1. Sample Table Header
	Aaaa Bbbb
	Aaaa
	Aaaa
	Aaaaa
	Aaaaa
	Aaaa
	Aaaa

	Bbbb
	1
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	
	2
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	Bbbbb
	1
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	
	2
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	Bbbb
	1
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00


**p< 0.01

Leave one blank space after the table. Table number and title should be 10 pt. In addition, centered as shown above, and information in the table should be 9 pt. The information in the first line of the table should be written in bold, the others should be normal. Vertical lines should not be used in the table; horizontal lines should be used as few as possible.
While writing the values obtained as a result of the analysis, two digits should be used in decimal numbers, but the decimal value of the significance level (p) should be given as three digits. A period, not a comma, should be used when writing decimals.
Turkish representation of percentage expressions: %10; The English representation should be 10%.
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Discussion and Conclusion
You need to explain and discuss the findings of your study in the context of your hypotheses (goals) and related literature. You are also expected to report the results of these discussions. In addition, based on the results, you are expected to make suggestions to practitioners and researchers. You can write all this information here.
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